2022 Laur Lubelskiego Koziotka - VI runda

Lublin, 26.11.2022

Konkurencja 16
26.11.2022 - 12:19

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

3
5

KOBYLSKI Filip
LISIAK Krystian

Seria2z3

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

PODGORSKI Maciej
MAZUREK Krzysztof
SAWICKI Krzysztof
HUNEK Mateusz
OLSZAK Kacper
PRUCIA Radostaw
PITUCHA Franciszek
GULKOWSKI Piotr
MIAZEK Michat

Seria3z3

o

O©oO~NOO O WNEPRE

SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz
RYMKIEWICZ Barttomigj
BIENIEK Maciej
RUDAWSKI Cezary
KOZLOVSKYI Arsenii
WOJCIK Remigiusz
ROSTKOWSKI Karol
LUSTYK Tomasz
BIENIEK Michat
CZECHOWSKI Ernest

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

\.
>

PIOSWIM

Wiek

13  SKP Delfin Kozienice
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
13 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin
13  UKS 51 Lublin

13 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13 Uks Skarpa Lublin

13 MKS AVIA Swidnik
13  SKP Delfin Kozienice
13 KS,,Wista" Putawy
13  SKP Delfin Kozienice
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
15 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13  UKS Olimpijczyk 23
13 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
13  SKP Delfin Kozienice
13  SKP Delfin Kozienice
13  LUKS Orlik

25

48.25
40.89
45.69

5555

34.42
33.85
33.31
32.45
29.28
30.86
33.06
33.63
34.10
37.68

Registered to Piotr Bujak

26.11.2022 12:22 - Strona 1



